
Name Position Office Cell Email INQUIRIES
Adrienne Warren Guest Services Manager- Chesterfield 474-7075 awarren@cmorva.org General Operations
Ali Sullivan Family Engagement Manager 474-7030 asullivan@cmorva.org Partner Scholarships, Spanish Language
Allie Meagher Volunteer & Communications Manager 474-7022 ameagher@cmorva.org Internships, Volunteers, Group Volunteers
Monte Vandersyde Play Leader- Downtown 474-7008 bvandersyde@cmorva.org
Candace Ross Guest Services Operations Manager 474-7003 cross@cmorva.org Scholarships and Memberships
Careese Stokes Play Leader- Downtown 474-7008 cstokes@cmorva.org
Carley Wolf Guest Services Manager- Downtown 474-7008 cwolf@cmorva.org General Operations, Gift Shop
Chloe Abbadessa Educator and Art Studio Coordinator 474-7004 cabbadessa@cmorva.org Art Studio Programs and Donations
Connor Potter Facilities and Exhibits Manager 474-7026 cpotter@cmorva.org Contractors
Danielle Ripperton Executive Director 474-7010 804-298-4477 dripperton@cmorva.org Media
Emilee Rice Guest Services Manager- Chesterfield 474-7075 erice@cmorva.org General Operations, CF Guest Services Schedule
Hilary Pokoj Education Manager 474-7012 hpokoj@cmorva.org Field Trips, Teachers

Jeffrey Roberts Director of Operations 474-7025 804-543-8088 jroberts@cmorva.org
Vendors, Contractors, Security, Police, Fire, 
Inspectors, SMV

Joe Torrence Community Outreach Manager 474-7033 jtorrence@cmorva.org
Book Bank, Events, Community Partners, Seymour 
Mascot

Juliette Aaslestad Administrative Coordinator 474-7020 jaaslestad@cmorva.org
Birthdays, Group Visits, Rentals, Donation Requests, 
Scholarships

Kate Peterson Development Associate 474-7013 kpeterson@cmorva.org
Kendall Bruffy Play Leader- Chesterfield 474-7075 kbruffy@cmorva.org
Kendra Moses Housekeeping 474-7053 kmoses@cmorva.org
Kim Whaley Educator kwhaley@cmorva.org
Krista Dawson Director of Education 474-7002 804-366-6052 kdawson@cmorva.org Educational Partners and Programming
Matt Henkel I.T. Director 474-7040 804-874-2407 mhenkel@cmorva.org Computer Software and Hardware
Melissa Edwards Accounting Administrator 474-7037 medwards@cmorva.org Billing, Gift Shop
Nick West Facilities and Exhibits Technician 474-7053 nwest@cmorva.org
Pam McCartt Educator 474-7011 pmccartt@cmorva.org Special Needs
Sarah Moseley Director of Development & Marketing 474-7005 336-529-4837 smoseley@cmorva.org Partnerships, Donation Requests, Media Sales
Sam Lapara Guest Services Manager- Downtown 474-7008 slapara@cmorva.org General Operations, DT Guest Services Schedule
Jaimee Meekins Facilities and Exhibits Technician 474-7053 jmeekins@cmorva.org
Wejdan Aboalkhoyour Educator waboalkhoyour@cmorva.org
Whitney Fogg Director of Human Resources 474-7015 804-513-9881 wfogg@cmorva.org Hiring, Payroll, Staff Development
William Newman Exhibit Specialist 474-7053 wnewman@cmorva.org
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